OKEMO

MOUNTAIN RESORT

SEE WINTER
IN A WHOLE
NEW LIGHT

APPRECIATION DAYS 2017 - 2018 RATES' & DATES

Saturday Dec. 16, 2017 353
Sunday Dec. 17, 2017 348

Friday Jan. 19, 2018 %51
Sunday Jan. 21,2018 56
Friday Jan. 26,2018 $51
Sunday Feb. 11, 2018 %56
Friday Mar. 16, 2018 %48

Saturday Mar. 17, 2018 $53
Sunday Mar. 18, 2018 $51
Saturday Mar. 24,2018 $48
Sunday Mar. 25, 2018 348

Al prices are per person, per day, for all age categories, and include tax. One-time *5.00 purchase of the Okemo Real.Easy Card (RFID lift access card) will be required.
Limit one lift ticket per membership card presented, per day.

Must have a current/valid membership card.

Family membership cards must have multiple valid stickers, or other details indicating approved members.

Awareness Day lift tickets are sold at all ticket windows.

Not applicable with other offers.

A Real.Easy RFID reloadable card is necessary to purchase the Awareness Day ticket. If one was not purchased last year, this is a one-time $5.00 fee and can be reused to
purchase lift access on future Awareness Days.

o Clubs are welcome to plan a bus trip and one comp ticket will be provided per bus with at least 20 paid people. Reservations for groups are required at least 24 hours
before arrival. The group leader must collect payment and pay in one transaction, but does not need to bring the membership cards in to the Group Sales Center. For
reservations call 1-802-228-1795.
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